

**Mat 21/2024**

**Reg. 220/2024**

**Order no. 3**

**12.06.2024**

Today is fixed for appearance.

No steps is taken by the parties.

As per resolution of local Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

Fix 23.08.2024 for appearance.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).