

Mat 21/2024

Reg. 220/2024

Order no. 8

16.07.2025

Today is fixed for SR, AD.

Petitioner files hazira along with postal receipt and track report.

No SR, AD has been received.

None moves.

Fix 06.11.2025 for SR, AD.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).